
Game 
Number Time Date Home Visitor Result W L T GF GA GDPoints Win % Loss %

1 6:20 PM Thursday, November 16, 2023 Cougars V Rampage 5-0 1 TC Rebel SC Black 6 0 0 57 10 47 18 1.00 0.00
2 7:10 PM Thursday, November 16, 2023 TC Black v Valor Falcons 10-0 2 Hoptown FC 5 1 0 53 13 40 15 0.83 0.17
3 8:00 PM Thursday, November 16, 2023 TC Red v UHA 1-9 3 UHA 4 2 0 37 24 13 12 0.67 0.33
4 5:30 PM Wednesday, November 22, 2023 TC Black v UHA 10-2 4 Cougars 3 3 0 22 24 -2 9 0.50 0.50
5 6:20 PM Wednesday, November 22, 2023 Cougars V Valor Falcons 3-1 5 Valor Falcons 2 4 0 19 35 -16 6 0.33 0.67
6 7:10 PM Wednesday, November 22, 2023 Rampage v Hoptown FC 1-11 6 Rampage 1 5 0 5 48 -43 3 0.17 0.83
7 5:30 PM Tuesday, November 28, 2023 TC Black v Hoptown FC 8-5 7 TC Rebel SC Red 0 6 0 9 48 -39 0 0.00 1.00
8 6:20 PM Tuesday, November 28, 2023 TC Red v Rampage 2-3
9 7:10 PM Tuesday, November 28, 2023 UHA v Valor Falcons 9-1

10 7:10 PM Thursday, November 30, 2023 TC Red v Valor Falcons 2-6
11 8:00 PM Thursday, November 30, 2023 TC Black v Rampage 10-1
12 6:20 PM Thursday, December 7, 2023 Cougars v Hoptown FC 1-9
13 7:10 PM Thursday, December 7, 2023 Cougars V TC Red 9-2
14 8:00 PM Thursday, December 7, 2023 UHA v Hoptown FC 2-8
17 5:30 PM Monday, December 11, 2023 TC Red v Hoptown FC 0-9
18 6:20 PM Thursday, December 14, 2023 Cougars V TC Black 0-7
15 5:30 PM Friday, December 15, 2023 Valor Falcons v Rampage 10-0
16 6:20 PM Friday, December 15, 2023 UHA v Rampage 10-0
19 5:30 PM Thursday, December 21, 2023 Valor Falcons v Hoptown FC 1-11
20 6:20 PM Thursday, December 21, 2023 Cougars V UHA 4-5
21 7:10 PM Thursday, December 21, 2023 TC Black v TC Red 12-2

201 7:10 PM Friday, January 5, 2024 Hoptown (2) v TC Red (7) 11-1
202 1:30 PM Saturday, January 6, 2024 UHA (3) v Rampage (6) 10-1
203 2:20 PM Saturday, January 6, 2024 Cougars (4) v Valor (5) 11-1
204 5:30 PM Monday, January 15, 2024 TC Black (1) v Cougars (4) 11-1
205 6:20 PM Monday, January 15, 2024 Hoptown (2) v UHA (3) 6-4
206 5:30 PM Friday, January 26, 2024 TC Black (1) v Hoptown (2) G6

Playoffs
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